MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV 直流电阻测试仪
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV 直流电阻测试仪
产品描述
Megger新系列的直流绝缘电阻测试仪针对的用户是原
始设备制造商和工业企业。高端型号MIT1525能够执行
15 kV的绝缘电阻测试，最大测试电阻可达30 TΩ，1

保护等级： IP65（盖子合上时）
IP40（盖子打开时）
订购信息
Item (Qty) Order Code
MIT515-UK  1001-935
MIT515-US 1001-936
MIT515-EU 1001-937
MIT515-AU 1001-938
MIT525-UK 1001-939
MIT525-US 1001-940
MIT525-EU 1001-941
MIT525-AU 1001-942
MIT1025-UK 1001-943
MIT1025-US 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 1001-946
MIT1525-UK 1002-907
MIT1525-US 1002-909
MIT1525-EU 1002-908
MIT1525-AU  1002-910
Included Accessories
Power lead
USB cable
Download & Database Software
software Product Information CD
Included Accessories 5 kV, 10 kV, 15kV
3 m leadset x 3, medium insulated clips   1002-531
3 m leadset x 3, large insulated clips (MIT1025 only) 1002-534
3m leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips
 (MIT1525 only) 1002-949
Optional Accessories
1 kV test lead sets (MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025 only)
Fused test probe and clip lead set 1002-913
Control circuit test lead set 6220-822